
Coed Open Thursday
Spring 2 2024 (May - August)

** Players MUST BE 18 years of age or older to participate

5/19/2024

Open - Black Open - Blue

21. The B Team - Blue 31. The Wampus Cats - Orange

22. Ball Handlers FC - Blue 32. It's An Emergency - Black

23. Pitch Please - Black 33. Can't Find the Cleat - Red

24. Ball Fondlers v. 2.0 - Black 34. What Sport Is This Again? - Blue

25. Soccer Team - Black 35. And Associates - Black

26. Average Pros - Blue 36. Fiscal Jackhammer - White

27. High School Ballers - Red 37. Huge Foot - Black

28. Christine's Meatloaf - Red 38. Bad Decision Thursdays - Yellow

5/23/24 Thursday 5/30/24 Thursday 6/6/24 Thursday 6/13/24 Thursday 6/20/24 Thursday

Field A Field A Field A Field A Field A

7:00 32 v 34 8:40 10:20 8:40 10:20

7:50 37 v 38 Field C Field C Field C Field C

9:30 21 v 22

Field C 6:30 6:30 6:30 6:30

6:30 35 v 36 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20

7:20 31 v 33 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10

8:10 23 v 25 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

9:00 24 v 27 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

9:50 26 v 28 10:40 10:40 10:40 10:40

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: 

no games 4th of July

6/27/24 Thursday 7/11/24 Thursday 7/18/24 Thursday 7/25/24 Thursday 8/1/24 Thursday

Field A Field A Field A Field A Field A

8:40 10:20 8:40 10:20 8:40

Field C Field C Field C Field C Field C

6:30 6:30 6:30 6:30 6:30

7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20 7:20

8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50 9:50

10:40 10:40 10:40 10:40 10:40

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: 

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your Second Week
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

 


	Schedule

